ELECTED OFFICES OFFICIALS 2017

Position

County Elected Officials
Assessor

Auditor

County Commissioner
County Commissioner
County Commissioner
Treasurer

Clerk

Prosecuting Attorney
Sheriff

District Court Judge

PUD Commissioner

Commission District 1
Commission District 2
Commission District 3

Port of Pend Oreille

Commissioner District 1
Commissioner District 2
Commissioner District 3

City of Newport
Mayor

Council 1
Council 2
Council 3
Council 4
Council 5

4/25/2017 3:35 PM

Term Term Term

District Incumbent Name Began Ends Length Yrs
James McCroskey 1/1/2015 12/31/2018 4
Marianne Nichols 1/1/2015 12/31/2018 4

1 Karen Skoog 1/1/2017 12/31/2020 4
2 Mike Manus 1/1/2015 12/31/2018 4
3 Steve Kiss 1/1/2017  12/31/2020 4
Terri Miller 1/1/2015 12/31/2018 4
Tammie Ownbey 1/1/2015 12/31/2018 4

Dolly Hunt 1/1/2015 12/31/2018 4

Alan A. Botzheim 1/1/2015 12/31/2018 4
Phillip Van De Veer 1/1/2015 12/31/2018 4

1 Daniel Peterson 1/1/2013 12/31/2018 6
2 Curt Knapp 1/1/2015 12/31/2020 6
3 Rick Larson 1/1/2017  12/31/2022 6
1 John Harkness | 1/1/2014  12/31/2019 6
2 Robert Shanklin 1/1/2012 12/31/2017 6
3 Van Whysong 1/1/2016  12/31/2021 6
Shirley Sands 1/1/2014 12/31/2017 4

Ken Smith 1/1/2016 12/31/2019 4
Nancy Hawks-Thompson 1/1/2014  12/31/2017 4

Brad Hein 1/1/2014  12/31/2017 4
Mark Zorica 1/1/2016  12/31/2019 4

Keith Campbell 1/1/2016 12/31/2019 4

run for short & full 2017

Ap pt'd

appt'd 11/2012

appt'd 3/2013

appt'd 4/2017

appt'd 2/2014
appt'd 2010

Originally Elected

Elected 2 yr unex 11/08
Elected 11/2006

Elected 11/12

Elected 1 yr unex 11/2013
Elected 11/12

Elected 11/2010

Elected 11/2006

Elected 11/2014

Elected 11/2010

Elected 2 yr unex 11/2000

Elected 11/2010

Elected 2 yr unex 11/2013

Elected 11/09

Elected 11/2013
Elected 11/2015
Elected short & full 11/2011
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Town of Cusick
Mayor

Council 1
Council 2
Council 3
Council 4
Council 5

Town of lone
Mayor
Council 1
Council 2
Council 3
Council 4
Council 5

Town of Metaline
Mayor

Council 1
Council 2
Council 3
Council 4
Council 5

Town of Metaline Falls

Mayor

Council 1
Council 2
Council 3
Council 4
Council 5

4/25/2017 3:35 PM

Chris Evers
Ken Murray
Roger Brown
Bernice Smith
Daniel Troupe
Linda Monfort

Charles Spears
John Redinger
Ken Timmreck
Kathleen Turpine
Dylan Powers
Jessica Pearson

Peter Daggett

Walt Beam

Victoria (Tori) Reeve
Brian Smiley

Tom Hough

Ruth Reiber

Tara Leininger
Tessinn Maxwell
John Kinney
Sam McGeorge
Roger Aydelott
Jerry Weaver

1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2016
1/1/2016
1/1/2016

1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2016
1/1/2016
1/1/2016

1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2016
1/1/2016
1/1/2016

1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2016
1/1/2016
1/1/2014
1/1/2016

12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2017
12/31/2019

4 (run for short & full 2017)
4

4 (run for short & full 2017)
4

4 (run for 2 yr unex '17)

4 (run for 2 yr unex '17)

4 (run for short & full 2017) appt'd 4/21/2016
4

4

4 appt'd 2014

4 appt'd 6/12

4 (run for 2 yr unex 2017) appt'd 6/20/2016

4 (run for 2 short & full '17 - didn't run '15)
4 (run for 2 short & full '17 - didn't run '15)
4 (run for 2 short & full '17 - didn't run '15)
4 (run for 2 yr unex - didn't run '15)

4 (run for 2 yr unex 2017)

4 (run for 2 yr unex - didn't run '15)

4
4 (run for short & full 2017)
4

4 (run for 2 yr unex 2017)
4

4 (run for 2 yr unex 2017)

appt'd 12/2015
appt'd 4/10/2017

appt'd 12/14/2015
appt'd 3/2016

Elected 2 yr unex 11/2011
Elected 4 yr unex 11/2015
Elected 2 yr unex 11/2013

Appt'd 3/2010 - Elected 2 yr unex 11/2011
Appt'd 2/2014

Elected 2001

Appt'd 5/2010

Appt'd 10/2016

Elected 2 yr unex 11/2009

Elected 2 yr unexp '07, '09
appt'd 12/2015

Elected 1999

appt'd 9/2015

Elected 2 yr unexp '07, '09
appt'd 9/2016
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Newport School District #56

Director District 1
Director District 2
Director District 3
Director District 4
Director District 5

Cusick School District #59
Director District 1
Director District 2
Director District 3
Director District 4
Director District 5

Selkirk School District #70
Director District 1

Director District 2

Director District 3

Director District at Ig 1
Director District at Ig 2

South POC Fire & Rescue
Commissioner 1
Commissioner 2
Commissioner 3
Commissioner 4
Commissioner 5

Fire District No. 2
Commissioner 1
Commissioner 2
Commissioner 3

4/25/2017 3:35 PM
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Paul Wilson
Mitch Stratton
April Owen
Connie Moore
Jim Brewster

Mike Keogh
Anna Armstrong
Mark Cutshall
Tye Shanholtzer
Tom Foster

Karen Lovell

Scott Jungblom
Joseph Huttle
Clint Petrich

Larry "Bear" Holter

Galen Hanson
Gary Wilkey
Randall Miller
Harry Egland
Karen E. Johnson

Donna Mitchell
Pete Smolden
James Mundy Jr

12/1/2013
12/1/2013
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015

12/1/2013
12/1/2015
12/1/2013
12/1/2015
12/1/2013

12/1/2013
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2013

1/1/2016
1/1/2012
1/1/2014
1/1/2016
1/1/2014

1/1/2016
1/1/2012
1/1/2014

11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019

11/30/2017
11/30/2019
11/30/2017
11/30/2019
11/30/2017

11/30/2017
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2017

12/31/2021
12/31/2017
12/31/2019
12/31/2021
12/31/2017

12/31/2021
12/31/2017
12/31/2019
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Schools take office as soon as certified

created 11/2013
(run for short & full '17)

appt'd 2008

appt'd 1/10
appt'd 5/12

appt'd 9/12

app't /2013

appt'd 1/2014
appt'd 1/2014

appt'd 2/2014
appt'd 6/2013

Elected 2 yr unex 11/2007
Elected 11/2013
Elected 2 yr unex 11/2009
Elected 11/2015

Elected 2 yr unex 11/2015
Elected 11/2015
App't 10/07 - Elected 11/09
Elected 11/2015
Elected 2 yr unex 11/2015

Elected 11/2013
Elected 11/2011
Elected 11/2013

Elected 11/2013

Elected 11/2009

Re-Elected 11/11 - orig date ?

Elected 11/2013
Elected 11/2015

Elected 11/2015
Elected 11/2013
Elected 11/2013

RCW52.14.020
created 11/2013
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Fire District No. 4

Commissioner 1 Don Kendrick 1/1/2016 12/31/2021 6 Elected 11/2015
Commissioner 2 Bryant Kramer 1/1/2012  12/31/2017 Elected 11/2011
Commissioner 3 Steve Brown 1/1/2014 12/31/2019 6 Elected 11/2013

(o2}

Fire District No. 5

Commissioner 1 Elliott Dutch Oedewaldt 1/1/2016  12/31/2021 6 Elected 11/2015
Commissioner 2 Gary Cowee 1/1/2012  12/31/2017 Elected S&F '05, 2 yr unex 15
Commissioner 3 Lee Kasper 1/1/2014 12/31/2019 6 Appt'd 6/12 Elected 4 yr unex 11/2015

(o2}

Fire District No. 6

Commissioner 1 Mike McLaughlin 1/1/2014 12/31/2019 6 appt'd 4/08 Elected 4 yr unex '09
Commissioner 2 Michelle Fisk 1/1/2012  12/31/2017 6 Elected 11/2011
Commissioner 3 Jim Hines 1/1/2016 12/31/2021 6 (run for 4 yr unex 2017) appt'd 12/5/2016

Fire District No. 8

Commissioner 1 Roger Castle 1/1/2016  12/31/2021 6

Commissioner 2 Larry Johnson 1/1/2014 12/31/2019 6 Elected short & full '07
Commissioner 3 Jim Hiebert 1/1/2012  12/31/2017 6

Cemetery District No. 1

Commissioner 1 Frank Capehart 1/1/2016  12/31/2021 6 (run for 4 yr unexp in '17 - didn't run '15) Appt'd 2006 Elected 2 yr unexp 11/2013
Commissioner 2 Ed Zupich 1/1/2012  12/31/2017 6 (run for short & full in '17) Appt'd 1/13/2016
Commissioner 3 Cathi Rawley 1/1/2014  12/31/2019 6 (run for 2 yr unexp in '17) Appt'd 7/2015
Cemetery District No. 2

Commissioner 1 Phyllis Beam 1/1/2016 12/31/2021 6 (run for 4 yr unexp in '17 - didn't run '15) App't 5/2014
Commissioner 2 Pat Sargent 1/1/2012  12/31/2017 6 (run for short & full in '17 - didn't run '15) App't 5/2014
Commissioner 3 Judith Miller 1/1/2014  12/31/2019 6 (run for 2 yr unexp in '17 - didn't run '15) App't 10/2014

4/25/2017 3:35 PM
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Cemetery District No. 3
Commissioner 1
Commissioner 2
Commissioner 3

Hospital District No. 1
Commissioner 1
Commissioner 2
Commissioner 3
Commissioner 4
Commissioner 5

Hospital District No. 2
Commissioner 1
Commissioner 2
Commissioner 3

Diamond Lake W&S
Commissioner 1
Commissioner 2
Commissioner 3

Sacheen Lake W&S
Commissioner 1
Commissioner 2
Commissioner 3

Lenora W&S

Commissioner 1
Commissioner 2
Commissioner 3

4/25/2017 3:35 PM

Gerald Enyeart
Curt Lynn
Sandy Hutchinson

Terry A. (TAZ) Zakar
Lois Robertson
Lynette Elswick

Ray King

Thomas Garrett

Shannon Keller
Jody Rogers
Marion Badgley

Toby Johnson
Bob Graham
Ray King

Perry Pearman
Michael Quick
Peggy Johnsen

Herbert Wenger
Gary Robertson
Mike Conway

1/1/2016
1/1/2014
1/1/2012

1/1/2016
1/1/2012
1/1/2012
1/1/2014
1/1/2014

1/1/2016
1/1/2012
1/1/2014

1/1/2016
1/1/2012
1/1/2014

1/1/2012
1/1/2016
1/1/2014

1/1/2012
1/1/2016
1/1/2014

12/31/2021
12/31/2019
12/31/2017

12/31/2021
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2021
12/31/2017
12/31/2019

12/31/2021
12/31/2017
12/31/2019

12/31/2017
12/31/2021
12/31/2019

12/31/2017
12/31/2021
12/31/2019
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(run for 4 yr unexp in '17 - didn't run '15)

(run for 2 yr unexp in '17)
(run for short & full in 17)

Appt'd 6/2011

Appt'd 3/08

(run for 4 yr unexp '17 - didn't run '15)
(run for short & full '17 - didn't run '15)

(run for 2 yr unexp '17)

(run for 4 yr unexp 2017)

(run for 4 yr unex 2017)

(run for 4 yr unexp 2017)

appt'd 4/2014

apt'd 3/2017
appt'd 4/13

appt'd 8/2012
appt'd 1/2016
appt'd 7/2015 County Commissioners

Elected 11/2015

Elected 11/2011

Elected 2 yr unex '09 & Reg '11
Elected 4 yr unex '09

Orig elected 1998 replace Bill Smith -
- 4 yr unex in '09 (didn't run '07)

appt'd 1/15
Elected 4 yr unex '07
appt'd 1/16

appt'd 1/4/2017
Elected 2005 & '11
Elected 4 yr unex 11/2015

Elected 2 yr unex '09
Appt'd 6/9/2016
Elected 4 yr unex '09

Elected 2 yr unex 11/2015

Elected 11/2013
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Chippewa W&S
Commissioner 1
Commissioner 2
Commissioner 3

Ponderay Shores W&S

Commissioner 1
Commissioner 2
Commissioner 3

Diking District No. 1
Commissioner

Diking District No. 2
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Diking District No. 3
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

4/25/2017 3:35 PM

wvacant
James VanDyke
Sheila Reed

Jeff Jurgensen
Pat Gracio
Don Whisler

Larry Cordes

Kenneth Driver
Sherman W. Norton

Nicholas B. Fountain
William D. Fountain
Steven R. Fountain

1/1/2016
1/1/2012
1/1/2014

1/1/2014
1/1/2012
1/1/2016

10/30/2006

1998
1998

1993
1991
1992

12/31/2021
12/31/2017
12/31/2019

12/31/2019
12/31/2017
12/31/2021

2000
2004

2017
2018
2019

6 (run for 4 yr unex 2017)
6
6

6 (run for 2 yr unexp '17)
6 (run for short & full '17)
6 (run for 4 yr unexp '17)

»

appt'd 3/2013

Elected 4 yr unexp 11/2013
Elected 11/2013 - orig date ?

Appt'd 6/2011
Appt'd 4/08 - didn't run in '09, '11
Appt'd 1/2010 - didn't run '11

Appt'd 10/06



