			Term	Term	Term		
Position	District	Incumbent Name	Began	Ends	Length Yrs	Appt'd	Originally Elected
County Elected Officials							
Assessor		James McCroskey	1/1/2015	12/31/2018	4		Elected 2 yr unex 11/08
Auditor		Marianne Nichols	1/1/2015	12/31/2018	4		Elected 11/2006
County Commissioner	1	Karen Skoog	1/1/2017	12/31/2020	4		Elected 11/12
County Commissioner	2	Mike Manus	1/1/2015	12/31/2018	4	appt'd 11/2012	Elected 1 yr unex 11/2013
County Commissioner	3	Steve Kiss	1/1/2017	12/31/2020	4		Elected 11/12
Treasurer		Terri Miller	1/1/2015	12/31/2018	4		Elected 11/2010
Clerk		Tammie Ownbey	1/1/2015	12/31/2018			Elected 11/2006
Prosecuting Attorney		Dolly Hunt	1/1/2015	12/31/2018	4		Elected 11/2014
Sheriff		Alan A. Botzheim	1/1/2015	12/31/2018			Elected 11/2010
District Court Judge		Phillip Van De Veer	1/1/2015	12/31/2018	4		Elected 2 yr unex 11/2000
PUD Commissioner							
Commission District 1	1	Daniel Peterson	1/1/2013	12/31/2018	6		
Commission District 2	2	Curt Knapp	1/1/2015	12/31/2020	6		
Commission District 3	3	Rick Larson	1/1/2017	12/31/2022	6		Elected 11/2010
Port of Pend Oreille							
Commissioner District 1	1	John Harkness III	1/1/2014	12/31/2019	6		
Commissioner District 2	2	Robert Shanklin	1/1/2012	12/31/2017			
Commissioner District 3	3	Van Whysong	1/1/2016			appt'd 3/2013	Elected 2 yr unex 11/2013
		, 0				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•
City of Newport							
Mayor		Shirley Sands	1/1/2014	12/31/2017	4		Elected 11/09
Council 1		Ken Smith	1/1/2014	12/31/2017			Licoled 11/03
Council 2		Nancy Hawks-Thompso		12/31/2013 12/31/2017		II 2017 appt'd 4/2017	
Council 3		Brad Hein	1/1/2014	12/31/2017		2017 appt a 4/2017	Elected 11/2013
Council 4		Mark Zorica	1/1/2016			appt'd 2/2014	Elected 11/2015
Council 5		Keith Campbell	1/1/2016			appt'd 2010	Elected short & full 11/2011
3341011 0		TOTAL OUTTIPEON	1/ 1/2010	12/01/2010	T	аррга 2010	2.00.00 011011 0 1011 1 1/2011

Town of Cusick Mayor Council 1 Council 2 Council 3 Council 4 Council 5	Chris Evers Ken Murray Roger Brown Bernice Smith Daniel Troupe Linda Monfort	1/1/2014 1/1/2014 1/1/2014 1/1/2016 1/1/2016 1/1/2016	12/31/2017 12/31/2017 12/31/2017 12/31/2019 12/31/2019 12/31/2019	4 (run for short & full 2017) 4 4 (run for short & full 2017) 4 4 (run for 2 yr unex '17) 4 (run for 2 yr unex '17)	appt'd 12/2015 appt'd 4/10/201 appt'd 12/14/20 appt'd 3/2016	
Town of lone Mayor Council 1 Council 2 Council 3 Council 4 Council 5	Charles Spears John Redinger Ken Timmreck Kathleen Turpine Dylan Powers Jessica Pearson	1/1/2014 1/1/2014 1/1/2014 1/1/2016 1/1/2016	12/31/2017 12/31/2017 12/31/2017 12/31/2019 12/31/2019 12/31/2019	4 (run for short & full 2017) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 (run for 2 yr unex 2017)	appt'd 4/21/201 appt'd 2014 appt'd 6/12 appt'd 6/20/201	Elected 2 yr unex 11/2011 Elected 4 yr unex 11/2015 Elected 2 yr unex 11/2013
Town of Metaline Mayor Council 1 Council 2 Council 3 Council 4 Council 5	Peter Daggett Walt Beam Victoria (Tori) Reeve Brian Smiley Tom Hough Ruth Reiber	1/1/2014 1/1/2014 1/1/2014 1/1/2016 1/1/2016 1/1/2016	12/31/2017 12/31/2017 12/31/2017 12/31/2019 12/31/2019 12/31/2019	4 (run for 2 short & full '17 - d 4 (run for 2 short & full '17 - d 4 (run for 2 short & full '17 - d 4 (run for 2 yr unex - didn't ru 4 (run for 2 yr unex 2017) 4 (run for 2 yr unex - didn't ru	lidn't run '15) lidn't run '15) in '15)	Appt'd 3/2010 - Elected 2 yr unex 11/2011 Appt'd 2/2014 Elected 2001 Appt'd 5/2010 Appt'd 10/2016 Elected 2 yr unex 11/2009
Town of Metaline Falls Mayor Council 1 Council 2 Council 3 Council 4 Council 5	Tara Leininger Tessinn Maxwell John Kinney Sam McGeorge Roger Aydelott Jerry Weaver	1/1/2014 1/1/2014 1/1/2016 1/1/2016 1/1/2014 1/1/2016	12/31/2017 12/31/2017 12/31/2019 12/31/2019 12/31/2017 12/31/2019	4 4 (run for short & full 2017) 4 4 (run for 2 yr unex 2017) 4 4 (run for 2 yr unex 2017)		Elected 2 yr unexp '07, '09 appt'd 12/2015 Elected 1999 appt'd 9/2015 Elected 2 yr unexp '07, '09 appt'd 9/2016

Newport School District #56 Director District 1	1	Paul Wilson	12/1/2013	11/30/2017	Schools take office as soon	n as certified	Elected 2 yr unex 11/2007
Director District 2	2	Mitch Stratton	12/1/2013	11/30/2017	4		Elected 11/2013
Director District 3	3	April Owen	12/1/2015	11/30/2019	4	appt'd 2008	Elected 2 yr unex 11/2009
Director District 4	4	Connie Moore	12/1/2015	11/30/2019	4		Elected 11/2015
Director District 5	5	Jim Brewster	12/1/2015	11/30/2019	4		
Cusick School District #59							
Director District 1	1	Mike Keogh	12/1/2013	11/30/2017	4	appt'd 1/10	Elected 2 yr unex 11/2015
Director District 2	2	Anna Armstrong	12/1/2015	11/30/2019	4	appt'd 5/12	Elected 11/2015
Director District 3	3	Mark Cutshall	12/1/2013	11/30/2017	4		App't 10/07 - Elected 11/09
Director District 4	4	Tye Shanholtzer	12/1/2015	11/30/2019	4	appt'd 9/12	Elected 11/2015
Director District 5	5	Tom Foster	12/1/2013	11/30/2017	4		Elected 2 yr unex 11/2015
Selkirk School District #70							
Director District 1	1	Karen Lovell	12/1/2013	11/30/2017	4		Elected 11/2013
Director District 2	2	Scott Jungblom	12/1/2015	11/30/2019	4		Elected 11/2011
Director District 3	3	Joseph Huttle	12/1/2015	11/30/2019	4	app't 1/2013	Elected 11/2013
Director District at lg 1	_	Clint Petrich	12/1/2015	11/30/2019	4	- FF - 11-61-6	
Director District at lg 2		Larry "Bear" Holter	12/1/2013	11/30/2017	4		Elected 11/2013
		•					
South POC Fire & Rescue							
Commissioner 1		Galen Hanson	1/1/2016	12/31/2021	6		Elected 11/2009
Commissioner 2		Gary Wilkey	1/1/2012	12/31/2017	6		Re-Elected 11/11 - orig date?
Commissioner 3		Randall Miller	1/1/2014	12/31/2019	6		Elected 11/2013
Commissioner 4		Harry Egland	1/1/2016	12/31/2021	6 created 11/2013	appt'd 1/2014	Elected 11/2015 RCW52.14.020
Commissioner 5		Karen E. Johnson	1/1/2014	12/31/2017	6 (run for short & full '17)	appt'd 1/2014	created 11/2013
Fire District No. 2							
Commissioner 1		Donna Mitchell	1/1/2016	12/31/2021	6	appt'd 2/2014	Elected 11/2015
Commissioner 2		Pete Smolden	1/1/2012	12/31/2017	6	appt'd 6/2013	Elected 11/2013
Commissioner 3		James Mundy Jr	1/1/2014	12/31/2019	6	• •	Elected 11/2013

Cemetery Commiss Commiss Commiss	sioner 2	Phyllis Beam Pat Sargent Judith Miller	1/1/2016 1/1/2012 1/1/2014	12/31/2021 12/31/2017 12/31/2019	6 (run for 4 yr unexp in '17 - did 6 (run for short & full in '17 - did 6 (run for 2 yr unexp in '17 - did	idn't run '15)	App't 5/2014 App't 5/2014 App't 10/2014
Cemetery Commission Commission	sioner 2	Frank Capehart Ed Zupich Cathi Rawley	1/1/2016 1/1/2012 1/1/2014	12/31/2021 12/31/2017 12/31/2019	6 (run for 4 yr unexp in '17 - dio 6 (run for short & full in '17) 6 (run for 2 yr unexp in '17)	In't run '15)	Appt'd 2006 Elected 2 yr unexp 11/2013 Appt'd 1/13/2016 Appt'd 7/2015
Fire Distr Commiss Commiss Commiss	ioner 1 ioner 2	Roger Castle Larry Johnson Jim Hiebert	1/1/2016 1/1/2014 1/1/2012	12/31/2021 12/31/2019 12/31/2017	6 6 6		Elected short & full '07
Fire Distriction Commiss Commiss Commiss	ioner 1 Sioner 2	Mike McLaughlin Michelle Fisk Jim Hines	1/1/2014 1/1/2012 1/1/2016	12/31/2019 12/31/2017 12/31/2021	6 6 6 (run for 4 yr unex 2017)	appt'd 4/08 appt'd 12/5/2016	Elected 4 yr unex '09 Elected 11/2011
Fire Distr Commiss Commiss Commiss	ioner 1 Sioner 2	Elliott Dutch Oedewaldt Gary Cowee Lee Kasper	1/1/2016 1/1/2012 1/1/2014	12/31/2021 12/31/2017 12/31/2019	6 6 6	Appt'd 6/12	Elected 11/2015 Elected S&F '05, 2 yr unex '15 Elected 4 yr unex 11/2015
Fire Distr Commiss Commiss Commiss	sioner 2	Don Kendrick Bryant Kramer Steve Brown	1/1/2016 1/1/2012 1/1/2014	12/31/2021 12/31/2017 12/31/2019	6 6 6		Elected 11/2015 Elected 11/2011 Elected 11/2013

Cemetery District No. 3 Commissioner 1 Commissioner 2 Commissioner 3	Gerald Enyeart Curt Lynn Sandy Hutchinson	1/1/2016 1/1/2014 1/1/2012	12/31/2021 12/31/2019 12/31/2017	6 (run for 4 yr unexp in '17 - a 6 (run for 2 yr unexp in '17) 6 (run for short & full in '17)	lidn't run '15)	appt'd 8/2012 appt'd 1/2016 appt'd 7/2015 County Commissioners
Hospital District No. 1						
Commissioner 1	Terry A. (TAZ) Zakar	1/1/2016	12/31/2021	6		Elected 11/2015
Commissioner 2	Lois Robertson	1/1/2012	12/31/2017	6	Appt'd 6/2011	Elected 11/2011
Commissioner 3	Lynette Elswick	1/1/2012	12/31/2017	6		Elected 2 yr unex '09 & Reg '11
Commissioner 4	Ray King	1/1/2014	12/31/2019	6	Appt'd 3/08	Elected 4 yr unex '09
Commissioner 5	Thomas Garrett	1/1/2014	12/31/2019	6		Orig elected 1998 replace Bill Smith - - 4 yr unex in '09 (didn't run '07)
Hospital District No. 2						
Commissioner 1	Shannon Keller	1/1/2016	12/31/2021	6 (run for 4 yr unexp '17 - didi	n't run '15)	appt'd 1/15
Commissioner 2	Jody Rogers	1/1/2012	12/31/2017	6 (run for short & full '17 - didn't run '15)		Elected 4 yr unex '07
Commissioner 3	Marion Badgley	1/1/2014	12/31/2019	6 (run for 2 yr unexp '17)		appt'd 1/16
Diamond Lake W&S						
Commissioner 1	Toby Johnson	1/1/2016	12/31/2021	6 (run for 4 yr unexp 2017)		appt'd 1/4/2017
Commissioner 2	Bob Graham	1/1/2012	12/31/2017	6		Elected 2005 & '11
Commissioner 3	Ray King	1/1/2014	12/31/2019	6		Elected 4 yr unex 11/2015
Sacheen Lake W&S						
Commissioner 1	Perry Pearman	1/1/2012	12/31/2017	6		Elected 2 yr unex '09
Commissioner 2	Michael Quick	1/1/2016	12/31/2021	6 (run for 4 yr unex 2017)		Appt'd 6/9/2016
Commissioner 3	Peggy Johnsen	1/1/2014	12/31/2019	6		Elected 4 yr unex '09
Lenora W&S						
Commissioner 1	Herbert Wenger	1/1/2012	12/31/2017	6	appt'd 4/2014	Elected 2 yr unex 11/2015
Commissioner 2	Gary Robertson	1/1/2016	12/31/2021	6 (run for 4 yr unexp 2017)	apt'd 3/2017	
Commissioner 3	Mike Conway	1/1/2014	12/31/2019	6	appt'd 4/13	Elected 11/2013
	•				• •	

Chippewa W&S Commissioner 1 Commissioner 2 Commissioner 3	James VanDyke Sheila Reed	1/1/2016 1/1/2012 1/1/2014	12/31/2021 12/31/2017 12/31/2019	6 (run for 4 yr unex 2017) 6 6	appt'd 3/2013	Elected 4 yr unexp 11/2013 Elected 11/2013 - orig date?
Ponderay Shores W&S Commissioner 1 Commissioner 2 Commissioner 3	Jeff Jurgensen Pat Gracio Don Whisler	1/1/2014 1/1/2012 1/1/2016	12/31/2019 12/31/2017 12/31/2021	6 (run for 2 yr unexp '17) 6 (run for short & full '17) 6 (run for 4 yr unexp '17)		Appt'd 6/2011 Appt'd 4/08 - didn't run in '09, '11 Appt'd 1/2010 - didn't run '11
Diking District No. 1 Commissioner	Larry Cordes	10/30/2006				Appt'd 10/06
Diking District No. 2 Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner	Kenneth Driver Sherman W. Norton	1998 1998	2000 2004	2 6		
Diking District No. 3 Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner	Nicholas B. Fountain William D. Fountain Steven R. Fountain	1993 1991 1992	2017 2018 2019	6 6 6		